



1	67223	EXTRUSION	1.35" x 3 1/2" DIA # 4505
2	67775	4	PIN, CLEVIS 1/2" x 2"
3	67224	1	TOGGLE BACKSTAY
4	67777	2	PIN, CLEVIS 3/8" x 1"
5	67778	1	PIN, CLEVIS 3/8" x 2"
6	67223	1	TOGGLE HEADSTAY
7	67511	3	SHEAVE 1/2" x 4"
8	67512	1	SHEAVE 1/2" x 5 1/2"
9	(REF)	1	SPACER, SHEAVE 10 3/4" x 5 1/4" **
10	(REF)	1	TUBE, COMP 5/8" x 4 3/8" ***
11	67067	1	SCREW 1/2" x 5 1/2" FHMS SS
12	67258	2	TANG, UPPER
13	64712	1	NUT, LOCK 1/2"
14	62326	1	STOP SAIL UPPER
15	65221	3/1"	TRACK, SAIL 5/8"
16	64253	110	SCREW "6" x 1/2" FHMS SS
17	62337	1	STOP SAIL LOWER
18	67775	1	TANG (100)
19	70018	1	LIGHT BOV
20	67223	1	MOUNT, LIGHT
21	64621	4	PIVET, AL AAP 6-4
22	64223	2	SCREW #10 x 1" FHMS
23	67542	2	BRACKET, SPREADER
24	67525	2	SPREADER
25	67167	4	PIN, CLEVIS 3/8" x 1 1/4"
26	64770	2	SCREW 3/8" x 5" HHMS
27	64745	2	NUT, LOCK 3/8"
28	(REF)	2	TUBE, COMP 1/2" OD x 4 1/4" ***
29	67265	4	TANG, LOWER
30	62110	1	WINCH, BARIENT #10
31	62120	1	PAD, WINCH
32	64624	8	SCREW 1/4" x 20 x 3/4" FHMS SS
33	60252	2	STRAP, GOOSENECK
34	67771	1	GOOSENECK
35	64689	14	SCREW 1/4" x 20 x 3/4" FHMS SS
36	64697	1	SCREW 1/4" x 20 x 1 1/2" HHMS SS
37	64737	1	NUT, WING 1/4" x 20
38	62015	1	PIN, CLEVIS 3/8" x 2-5/8" SS
39	67653	1	PIN, CLEVIS 3/8" x 1 1/2" SS
40	64507	1	WASHER 3/8"
41	62074	3	CLEAT 5"
42	64683	6	SCREW 10-32 x 1 1/2" FHMS SS
43	67117	1	EYE, STRAP SCH 78-05
44	64231	2	PIVET MODEL 3/16" x 1/2"
45	71010, 265	1	WIRE 14-2 GAUGE
46	73431	1	CONNECTOR, PLUG
47	65010	2	CONNECTOR, BLUE
48	64045	7	PIN, COTTER 3/16" x 3/4"
49	64065	5	PIN, COTTER 1/8" x 1"
50	(REF)	1	WASTHEAD 4 1/2" x 36" **

** MAKE FROM PIN 67002 3/16" DIA AL
 *** MAKE FROM DN 62363 5/8" OD AL TUBE
 **** MAKE FROM DN 69022 1/2" OD AL TUBE

REV	DESCRIPTION	DATE
A	REVISED AND REDRAWN	11-29-71
C 2-29 MAST STD		
DWN BY	JENSEN MARINE	
P. J. JENSEN	DWG. NO. 112477	